Magia in cm

1/2 Oberweita:

1/2 Saumweite:
Lange ab Schulter
Vorderteil:

Lange ab Schulter
Riickentail:

Armel Lange inkl.
Schulter:

54 00 cm
&2 00 cm
&8 00 cm

75,00 cm

78,00 cm

57,00 em
55,00 cm
70,00 em

76,00 cm

80,00 cm

61,00 cm
50 00 cm
71,00 em

77,00 em

B2,00 cm

XL
65,00 em
63,00 cm
72,00 cm

78,00 cm

9,00 cm
&7 00 em
74 00 cm

B0, 00 cm

86,00 cm

73,00 e
71,00 em
TEO0 emn

84,00 cm

89,00 em



